10
11
12
13
14

15
16

18

19

20

App. No.

90607444

90607449
90607566
90607583

90607768

90607904
90607930

90608059

90608208
90608244
90608250
90608288
90608306
90608538

90608580
90608757

90609182

90609602

90609771

90610027

Di&

'Z0o

Name of Department
List of Eligible /Non Eligible Candidates
Admission to Ph.D. Programme 2022-23

Name

KM KAMINI

MONIKA GOND
JYOTI RANJAN MISHRA
SANA KHAN

INAM UR REHMAN

KHAN AYELA ISHRAT ALI
FIZA RANI

SARFRAZ AHMED

BHAWANA YADAV
SUNANDA MAJUMDAR
TANUSHREE GHOSH
NABEELA KHAN
ALIYA SALMAN
RAJAT BHARDWA]J

RUCHI PANDEY
SHABBO PARVEEN

YASAR ALI

1ISHFAQ BASHIR

MANTASHA FATIMA

UNNATI DIXA SINGH

Eligible /
Not
Eligible
Yes/No

No

Yes
Yes
No

Yes
No

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No

Yes
Yes

Yes

Internal
/
External
Status

External

External

External

Internal

Internal

External
External
Internal
External

Internal

External

External

External

External

Internal

Exeinpte
d from
W ritten
Test
Yes/No

No
No

No
No
No
No
No

No
No

Remark

Year of passing the
qualifying examination is
2023

Year of passing the
qualifying examination is
2023

B.Sc. Marksheet not
uploaded

Year of passing the
qualifying examination is
2023

CSIR-UGC NET/JRF
score is less than
qualifying marks of

general category

Year ofpassing the
Qualifying examination is
2023

B.Sc. Marksheet not

uploaded

B.Sc. Marksheet not

uploaded; CSIR-UGC

NET/JRF score is less

than qualifying marks of

general category

M .Sc. M arksheet not

uploaded; B.Sc.

M arksheet not uploaded

Year of passing the

qualifying examination is

2023

a) CSIR-UGC NET/JRF
Qualified; Have been

awarded Junior



S.

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28
29
30

31
32
33
34

35
36

37

38

39

40
41
42

App. No.

90610245

90610424

90610722

90610750

90610823

90610999

90611318

90611332
90611435
90611781

90611788
90611871
90612068
90612123

90612266

90612438

90612628

90612637

90612647

90612655
90612691
90612782

Name

KAMAYANI

SANJANA SHARMA

AIJAZ FATIMA

SHUBHANGI PARASHAR

ARPIT KUMAR

SANDHYA BOHRA

NISHAD FATIMA

FAA1ZAH FAZAL
NEELAM SAXENA
DROP KUMAR

PALLAVI RANI

KM ZAKIYA IRAM
SUMBUL SHAZIYA
SHIREEN FATIMA

SHAISTA TABASSUM
ALISHA

MAHEK SAYYEDA

MOHD ARYAN ALI

SONIA CHOUDHARY

TANAAZ BANO
UZMAMIR
RAHIDA

E ligible/
Not
Eligible
Yes/No

No

Yes
Yes
Yes

No
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
No
Yes

Internal
/
External
Status

External

External

External

External

Internal
External

External

External
External

External

Internal

External

External

External

External

Exem pte
d from
W ritten
Test
Yes/No

No

No

No
No
No

No
No
No

No
No

No

No

No

Remark

Research Fellowship
in 2022.

b) Qualifying score is
more than the score of
General category

NET/JRF score card is

not uploaded

Year of passing the

qualifying examination is

2023

M .Sc. M arksheet not

uploaded; B.Sc.

M arksheet not uploaded

Year of passing the

qualifying examination is

2023 '

Y ear of passing the

qualifying examination is

2023

CSIR-UGC NET/JRF

qualified in 2023

B.Sc. Marksheet not

uploaded

B.Sc. Marksheet not
uploaded
M .Sc. not in Zoology

Year of passing the
qualifying examination is
2019 "

I\@.SCA M arksheet not
uploaded

% ofqualifying
examination is less than
55% (54.41% in M .Sc.)
Year of passing the
qualifying examination is
2023 '

M .Sc. Marksheet not
uploaded

M .Sc. Not in Zoology



No,

43
44

45
46
47

48
49
50
51

52
53
54

55

56
57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64
65
66
67

App. No.

90612786
90612808

90612848
90612937
90612951

90612952
90612957
90612993
90613021

90613031
90613054
90613055

90613059

90613065
90613455

90613509

90613560

90613703

90613712

90613747

90613788

90613868
90613894
90613926
90613992

Name

SARIYA NOMANA
SHAKSH1 BHARDWA]J

AFIYA WAHAB
AJAY
TUFAIL AHMAD SHAH

DIKSHA

RUBY RATHOUR
ROHIT KUMAR
SHIFA YAVARI

ZUBIYA MAHMOOD
FIZAKHAN
SAHILKHAN

RABIA MUSHTAQ

SADIA TARIQ
GULAFSI1IA S1DDIQUI

ZAHRA KARBALAIE

RITIKA ARYA

KHUSHBOO NAAZ

ARZOO NAAZ

IRFAN ALI

SHAVNAM

NEHA ISLAM
MOHD NASIR
SANA KHAN
LUBNA WASIM

Eligible /
Not
Eligible
Yes/ No

No
No

Yes
No
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
No

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
No

Internal
/
External

Status

External

Internal

Internal

External
External

External

Internal
External

External

External

Internal

External

External

External

External

External

External

External

Internal
External

Internal

Exempte
d from
W ritten
Test
Yes/No
No

No
No
No

No
No
No

No
No

No

No

No
No
No

Remark

M .Sc. Not in Zoology
Year of passing the
qualifying examination is
2023

M .Sc. Notin Zoology

B.Sc. Marksheet not
uploaded

Year of passing the
qualifying examination is
2023

DBT-JRF Score is less
than the qualifying marks
ofgeneral category
NET/JRF score card is
not uploaded

CSIR-UGC NET/JRF
qualified in 2023
CSIR-UGC NET/JRF
score is less than
qualifying marks of
general category
NET/JRF score card is
not uploaded

B.Sc. Marksheet not
uploaded

B.Sc. Marksheet not
uploaded

B.Sc. Marksheet not
uploaded; CSIR-UGC
NET/JRF qualified in
2023

B.Sc. Marksheet not
uploaded

Year of passing the
qualifying examination is
2023 *



68
69

70

71

72

73

74

75
76

77
78

79

80
81

82

83
84

85

App. No.

90614124
90614155

90614202

90614224

90614538

90614586

90614785

90614788
90614983

90614994
90615462

90615676

90615822
90616020

90616081

90616357
90616478

90616485

Name

SAHAR NADEEM
SABEEHA NAEEM

SANDARSHNA SINGH

SAKSHI YADAV

SHAVEZ ALI

SHRADDHA GUPTA

HUDA KHANAM

MUKHLISA KHAN
RIYAZ KHAN

AFIYA ANJUM
ZAINAB FATIMA USMANI

BASHARAT HUSSAIN

MOHAMMAD SALEEM
SUMBUL KHAN

SADIYA SIDDI1QUI

ZULFAREEN
SUHAIL RASHID WANI

INTEZAR ALI

Eligible /
Not
Eligible
Yes/ No

Yes
Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
No

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Internal
/
External

Status

External

External

External

External

External

External

External

External

External

External

External

Internal

External

External

External

External

Exempte
d from
W ritten
Test
Ycs/No
No

No

No

No
No

No
No

No
No

Remark

B.Sc. Marksheetnot
uploaded

B.Sc. M arksheet not
uploaded

Year of passing the
qualifying examination is
2023

B.Sc. Marksheet not
uploaded

M .Sc. M arksheet not
uploaded; B.Sc.

M arksheet not uploaded
CSIR-UGC NET/JRF
score is less than
qualifying marks of

general category

B.Sc. Marksheet not
uploaded

Year of passing the

qualifying examination is

2023

a) CSIR-UGC NET/JRF
Qualified; Have been
awarded Junior
Research Fellowship
in 2022.

b) Qualifying score is
more than the score of

General category

CSIR-UGC NET/JRF
score is less than
qualifying marks of
general category
CSIR-UGC NET/JRF
score is less than
qualifying marks of
general category; M.Sc.
M arksheet not uploaded

B.Sc. Marksheet not
uploaded

Year of passing the
qualifying examination is
2019, CSIR-UGC



.S.

86
87

88

89
90

91

92
93

94
95
96
97

98
99
100
101

102
103
104

105
106

107
108
109

App. No.

90616498
90616517

90616529

90616659
90616698

90616843

90616946
90617017

90617047
90617114
90617132
90617160

90617166
90617170
90617180
90617228

90617249
90617332
90617333

90617416
90617436

90617497
90617500
90617505

Name

HUMA
SHWETA SINGH

MOHAMMAD ZAID KHAN

AMNA KHAN

TAAIR RAMZAN BOHROO

SABREENAH PARVEEN

ZOHA KHALIDI
KAHKASHAN PERVEEN

SANA ALI
SOBLA GULZAR
URUSA KHAN
UMAR AMIN

NIDA AFREEN MALIK
ROMANA IRAM
SUMAIYA RASHID
EKTA SINGH

ZOHA SHEIKH
ISHFAQ AHMAD MALIK
SRISHTICHAK

AFREEN
IFTISAM GULZAR

HAMZA KHAN
SOFAR
SAMRIDDHI SHARMA

Eligible /
Not
Eligible
Yes/ No

Yes
No

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
No

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
No

Internal
/
External
Status

External

Internal

Internal

External

External

Internal

External

External
External
External

External

External
External
External

External

External

External

External

External

Internal

External

Exempte
d from
W ritten
Test
Yes/No

No
No

No
No

No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No

No
No

No
No

No
No

Remark

NET/JRF score is less
than qualifying marks of
general category

Year of passing the
qualifying examination is
2023

CSIR-UGC NET/JRF
score is less than
qualifying marks of

general category

M .Sc. Marksheet not
uploaded

CSIR-UGC NET/JRF
qualified in 2023

B.Sc. Marksheet not
uploaded

CSIR-UGC NET/IRF
qualified in 2023

M .Sc. M arksheet not
uploaded, B.Sc.
M arksheet not uploaded

Year of passing the
qualifying examination is
2023

M .Sc. Marksheet not
uploaded; B.Sc.

M arksheet not uploaded;
CSIR-UGC NET/JRF
qualified in 2023

Year of passing the
qualifying examination is
2023



JS.
No.

111

112
113
114

116
117
118
119
120
121

122

123

124

125

126

127
128

129
130
131

132

133

134
135
136

App. No.

90617549

90617573

90617604

90617616
90617627

90617669

90617680
90617702
90617704
90617727
90617739
90617768

90617780

90617812

90617832

90617862

90617938

90617966
90617967

90617968
90617990
90618027

90618142

90618153

90618155
90618216
90618218

Name

SHIVAM KUMAR MAURYA

SHABBIHA SAMAD

TANZEELA AKHTAR
AMEER HAMZA
MOHD MOHSIN

MOHD MUZZAMMIL

FAIZA KHAN
FARHAT JAHAN
KAPIL KUMAR
MOHD HAMMAD
TAHNIYAT ANSARI
DILKASH GULZAR

BIYAZA

UPASANA

IQRA MUSHTAQ

IRSHAD AHMAD NAIK

AASIF NAZIR MALLA

SAJAD AHMED
SARA AQEEL RIZVI

KEHKASHA TYAGI
ADITI SHARMA
ERAM KAHKANSHA

SATYA PRAKASH YADAV

ZERAFSHAN ZEHRA

HAMEIM YAHYA
SHAHID KHAN ALVI
BUSHRA KHATUN

Eligible /
Not
Eligible
Yes/ No

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
No
No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

Internal
/
External
Status

External

External

External
Internal

Internal

Internal

Internal

Internal
External

External

External

Internal

External

External

External

External

External
Internal

External

External

Internal

Internal
Internal

Internal

Exem pte
d from
W ritten
Test
Yes/No
No

No

No
No
No

No

No
No

No
No
No

No

No
No
No

Remark

B.Sc. Marksheet not
uploaded
B.Sc. Marksheet not
uploaded

M .Sc. Marksheet not
uploaded

M .Sc. M arksheet not
uploaded; B.Sc.

M arksheet not uploaded

M .Sc. Not in Zoology
M .Sc. Not in Zoology

CSIR-UGC NET/JRF
qualified in 2023
CSIR-UGC NET/JRF
qualified in 2023
Year of passing the
qualifying examination is
2023

B.Sc. Marksheet not
uploaded

B.Sc. Marksheet not
uploaded; CSIR-UGC
NET/JRF qualified in
2023

B.Sc. Marksheet not
uploaded

M .Sc. M arksheet not
uploaded (Final Year)

M .Sc. M arksheet not
uploaded; B.Sc.

M arksheet not uploaded
CSIR-UGC NET/JRF
qualified in 2023

B.Sc. Marksheet not
uploaded



137
138

140
141

144
145

146
147

148
149
150

151
152
153

154
155

157
158

159

160

App. No.

90618319
90618346

90618399

90618412
90618435

90618454

90618519

90618528
90618551

90618555
90618556

90618766
90618793
90618796

90618810
90618814
90618849

90618888
90618901

90618911

90618981
90618996

90619000

90619051

Name

FARHA NOOR
AKSHAY KUMAR

SHARAFUDHEEN THANGAL

VP

TEJASWINI BAGHEL
MEHNAZ KHATOON

MAHIDA KHAZIR

SHAHAB HAIDER

HUFRISH ANSARI
PUSHPENDRA YADAV

UZMA FATIMA
HARSHAD LODWAL

PRACHIGUPTA
KM SHALINI
KM ASHIYA

SAHAR MEHMOOD
TAHSEEN FATIMA
SANA FARHAD KHAN

SHAFIYA MUSHTAQ
GULNIGAR FATIMA

ZEBA ANJUM

SHAHNAZ
SARTHAK CHAUHAN

ALI AKBAR

SHIVAM GANGWAR

Eligible /
Not
Eligible
Yes/ No

No
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
No
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes

Internal
/
External
Status

External

External

External

External

External

External

External

External

External

External
External

External

External

External

External

External

External

External

External

External

Exem pte
d from
W ritten
Test
Yes/No

No
No

No
No

No
No

No
No
No

No
No

No
No

Remark

M .Sc. Not in Zoology
CSIR-UGC NET/JRF
qualified in 2023
CSIR-UGC NET/JRF
score is less than
qualifying marks of
general category'

B.Sc. Marksheet not
uploaded

M .Sc. Marksheet not
uploaded; B.Sc.

M arksheet not uploaded
Year of passing the
qualifying examination is
2023

M .Sc. Marksheet not
uploaded; B.Sc.

M arksheet not uploaded;
CSIR-UGC NET/JRF
score is less than
qualifying marks of
general category
CSIR-UGC NET/JRF
qualified in 2023

B.Sc. Marksheet not
uploaded

M .Sc. Not in Zoology

B.Sc. Marksheet not
uploaded

M .Sc. Marksheet not
uploaded

CSIR-UGC NET/JRF
qualified in 2023

M .Sc. Marksheet not
uploaded

Year of passing the
qualifying examination is
2023

CSIR-UGC NET/JRF



S. App. No.

161 90619238

162 90619448

163 90619530
164 90619532

165 90619573

166 90619575

167 90619589

168 90619631

169 90619933

170 90619935

Name

ERAM SABA

SHRISTI VERM A

SHEHZEEN
MARIYA QUASMI

WASIQ MALIK
AKANSHA RANA

IIUMA MANSOORI

WAREESHA

SWATI GOSWAMI

MOHD RAFISIDDIQUI

Signature of Scrutinizer

Zoology Department, A.M.U., Aligarh

Tt W

S fW *5

E ligible/
Not
Eligible
Yes/No

Yes
No

Yes
Yes

Internal
/
External
Status

External

External

Internal

External

External

External

External

Exempte
d from
W ritten
Test
Yes/No

No

No
No

No

No

Remark

score is less than
qualifying marks of
general category; M.Sc.
Marksheet not uploaded;
B.Sc. M arksheet not
uploaded

CSIR-UGC NET/JRF
score is less than
qualifying marks of
general category

B.Sc. M arksheet not
uploaded

Year of passing the
qualifying examination is
2023

B.Sc. Marksheet not
uploaded

Year of passing the
qualifying examination is
2023 "

Year of passing the
qualifying examination is
2023 "

CSIR-UGC NET/JRF
score is less than
qualifying marks of
general category

Signature of Scrutinizer

SFT km, '3rto5">>

Zoology Department, A.M.U., Aligt

Signature of Chairperson & Coordinator
kmmlChmperson

.i§

km,
Zoology Department, AMU ., Aligarh g

3T T?



