D/D Zoo 0-91 Name of Department List of Eligible /Non Eligible Candidates Admission to Ph.D. Programme 2022-23

S. No.	App. No.	Name	Eligible / Not Eligible Yes/ No	Internal / External Status	Exempte d from Written Test Yes/No	Remark
1	90607444	KM KAMINI	No	•	•	Year of passing the qualifying examination is 2023
2	90607449	MONIKA GOND	Yes	External	No	
3	90607566	JYOTI RANJAN MISHRA	Yes	External	No	
4	90607583	SANA KHAN	No		•	Year of passing the qualifying examination is 2023
5	90607768	INAM UR REHMAN	Yes	External	No	B.Sc. Marksheet not uploaded
6	90607904	KHAN AYELA ISHRAT ALI	Yes	Internal	No	
7	90607930	FIZA RANI	No	•		Year of passing the qualifying examination is 2023
8	90608059	SARFRAZ AHMED	Yes	Internal	No	CSIR-UGC NET/JRF score is less than qualifying marks of general category
9	90608208	BHAWANA YADAV	Yes	External	No	
10	90608244	SUNANDA MAJUMDAR	Yes	External	No	
11	90608250	TANUSHREE GHOSH	Yes	Internal	No	
12	90608288	NABEELA KHAN	Yes	External	No	
13	90608306	ALIYA SALMAN	Yes	Internal	No	
14	90608538	RAJAT BHARDWAJ	No	•	•	Year of passing the Qualifying examination is 2023
15	90608580	RUCHI PANDEY	Yes	External	No	
16	90608757	SHABBO PARVEEN	Yes	External	No	B.Sc. Marksheet not uploaded
17	90609182	YASAR ALI	Yes	External	No	B.Sc. Marksheet not uploaded; CSIR-UGC NET/JRF score is less than qualifying marks of general category
18	90609602	ISHFAQ BASHIR	Yes	External	No	M.Sc. Marksheet not uploaded; B.Sc. Marksheet not uploaded
19	90609771	MANTASHA FATIMA	No	- 4	•	Year of passing the qualifying examination is 2023
20	90610027	UNNATI DIXA SINGH	Yes	Internal	Yes	a) CSIR-UGC NET/JRF Qualified; Have been awarded Junior

S. No.	App. No.	Name	Eligible / Not Eligible Yes/ No	Internal / External Status	Exempte d from Written Test Yes/No	Remark
						Research Fellowship in 2022. b) Qualifying score is more than the score of General category
21	90610245	KAMAYANI	Yes	External	No	NET/JRF score card is not uploaded
22	90610424	SANJANA SHARMA	No		•	Year of passing the qualifying examination is 2023
23	90610722	AIJAZ FATIMA	Yes	External	No	M.Sc. Marksheet not uploaded; B.Sc. Marksheet not uploaded
24	90610750	SHUBHANGI PARASHAR	No	•	•	Year of passing the qualifying examination is 2023
25	90610823	ARPIT KUMAR	No			Year of passing the qualifying examination is 2023
26	90610999	SANDHYA BOHRA	Yes	External	No	CSIR-UGC NET/JRF qualified in 2023
27	90611318	NISHAD FATIMA	Yes	External	No	B.Sc. Marksheet not uploaded
28	90611332	FAAIZAH FAZAL	Yes	Internal	No	
29	90611435	NEELAM SAXENA	Yes	External	No	
30	90611781	DROP KUMAR	Yes	External	No	B.Sc. Marksheet not uploaded
31	90611788	PALLAVI RANI	No		-	M.Sc. not in Zoology
32	90611871	KM ZAKIYA IRAM	Yes -	External	No	
33	90612068	SUMBUL SHAZIYA	Yes	External	No	
34	90612123	SHIREEN FATIMA	Yes	External	No	Year of passing the qualifying examination is 2019
35	90612266	SHAISTA TABASSUM	Yes	Internal	No	
36	90612438	ALISHA	Yes	External	No	M.Sc. Marksheet not uploaded
37	90612628	MAHEK SAYYEDA	No		•	% of qualifying examination is less than 55% (54.41% in M.Sc.)
38	90612637	MOHD ARYAN ALI	No		4	Year of passing the qualifying examination is 2023
39	90612647	SONIA CHOUDHARY	Yes	External	No	M.Sc. Marksheet not uploaded
40	90612655	TANAAZ BANO	Yes	External	No	
41	90612691	UZMA MIR	No			M.Sc. Not in Zoology
42	90612782	RAHIDA	Yes	External	No	

S. No.	App. No.	Name	Eligible / Not Eligible Yes/ No	Internal / External Status	Exempte d from Written Test Yes/No	Remark
43	90612786	SARIYA NOMANA	No	External	No	M.Sc. Not in Zoology
44	90612808	SHAKSHI BHARDWAJ	No		-	Year of passing the qualifying examination is 2023
45	90612848	AFIYA WAHAB	Yes	Internal	No	
46	90612937	AJAY	No	- 1		M.Sc. Not in Zoology
47	90612951	TUFAIL AHMAD SHAH	Yes	Internal	No	B.Sc. Marksheet not uploaded
48	90612952	DIKSHA	Yes	External	No	
49	90612957	RUBY RATHOUR	Yes	External	No	
50	90612993	ROHIT KUMAR	Yes	External	No	
51	90613021	SHIFA YAVARI	No		•	Year of passing the qualifying examination is 2023
52	90613031	ZUBIYA MAHMOOD	Yes	Internal	No	
53	90613054	FIZA KHAN	Yes	External	No	
54	90613055	SAHIL KHAN	Yes	External	No	DBT-JRF Score is less than the qualifying marks of general category
55	90613059	RABIA MUSHTAQ	Yes	External	No	NET/JRF score card is not uploaded
56	90613065	SADIA TARIQ	Yes	Internal	No	
57	90613455	GULAFSHA SIDDIQUI	Yes	External	No	CSIR-UGC NET/JRF qualified in 2023
58	90613509	ZAHRA KARBALAIE	Yes	External	No	CSIR-UGC NET/JRF score is less than qualifying marks of general category
59	90613560	RITIKA ARYA	Yes	External	No	NET/JRF score card is not uploaded
60	90613703	KHUSHBOO NAAZ	Yes	External	No	B.Sc. Marksheet not uploaded
61	90613712	ARZOO NAAZ	Yes	External	No	B.Sc. Marksheet not uploaded
62	90613747	IRFAN ALI	Yes	External	No	B.Sc. Marksheet not uploaded; CSIR-UGC NET/JRF qualified in 2023
63	90613788	SHAVNAM	Yes	External	No	B.Sc. Marksheet not uploaded
64	90613868	NEHA ISLAM	Yes	Internal	No	
65	90613894	MOHD NASIR	Yes	External	No	
66	90613926	SANA KHAN	Yes	Internal	No	
67	90613992	LUBNA WASIM	No		-	Year of passing the qualifying examination is 2023

S. No.	App. No.	Name	Eligible / Not Eligible Yes/ No	Internal / External Status	Exempte d from Written Test Yes/No	Remark
68	90614124	SAHAR NADEEM	Yes	External	No	10.7
69	90614155	SABEEHA NAEEM	Yes	External	No	B.Sc. Marksheet not uploaded
70	90614202	SANDARSHNA SINGH	Yes	External	No	B.Sc. Marksheet not uploaded
71	90614224	SAKSHI YADAV	No	•	•	Year of passing the qualifying examination is 2023
72	90614538	SHAVEZ ALI	Yes	External	No	B.Sc. Marksheet not uploaded
73	90614586	SHRADDHA GUPTA	Yes	External	No	M.Sc. Marksheet not uploaded; B.Sc. Marksheet not uploaded
74	90614785	HUDA KHANAM	Yes	External	No	CSIR-UGC NET/JRF score is less than qualifying marks of general category
75	90614788	MUKHLISA KHAN	Yes	External	No	
76	90614983	RIYAZ KHAN	Yes	External	No	B.Sc. Marksheet not uploaded
77	90614994	AFIYA ANJUM	Yes	External	No	
78	90615462	ZAINAB FATIMA USMANI	No		•	Year of passing the qualifying examination is 2023
79	90615676	BASHARAT HUSSAIN	Yes	External	Yes	 a) CSIR-UGC NET/JRF Qualified; Have been awarded Junior Research Fellowship in 2022. b) Qualifying score is more than the score of General category
80	90615822	MOHAMMAD SALEEM	Yes	External	No	
81	90616020	SUMBUL KHAN	Yes	Internal	No	CSIR-UGC NET/JRF score is less than qualifying marks of general category
82	90616081	SADIYA SIDDIQUI	Yes	External	No	CSIR-UGC NET/JRF score is less than qualifying marks of general category; M.Sc. Marksheet not uploaded
83	90616357	ZULFAREEN	Yes	External	No	
84	90616478	SUHAIL RASHID WANI	Yes	External	No	B.Sc. Marksheet not uploaded
85	90616485	INTEZAR ALI	Yes	External	No	Year of passing the qualifying examination is 2019, CSIR-UGC

S. No.	App. No.	Name	Eligible / Not Eligible Yes/ No	Internal / External Status	Exempte d from Written Test Yes/No	Remark
						NET/JRF score is less than qualifying marks of general category
86	90616498	HUMA	Yes	External	No	100
87	90616517	SHWETA SINGH	No	•	•	Year of passing the qualifying examination is 2023
88	90616529	MOHAMMAD ZAID KHAN	Yes	Internal	No	CSIR-UGC NET/JRF score is less than qualifying marks of general category
89	90616659	AMNA KHAN	Yes	Internal	No	
90	90616698	TAAIR RAMZAN BOHROO	Yes	External	No	M.Sc. Marksheet not uploaded
91	90616843	SABREENAH PARVEEN	Yes	External	No	CSIR-UGC NET/JRF qualified in 2023
92	90616946	ZOHA KHALIDI	Yes	Internal	No	
93	90617017	KAHKASHAN PERVEEN	Yes	External	No	B.Sc. Marksheet not uploaded
94	90617047	SANA ALI	Yes	External	No	
95	90617114	SOBIA GULZAR	Yes	External	No	
96	90617132	URUSA KHAN	Yes	External	No	
97	90617160	UMAR AMIN	Yes	External	No	CSIR-UGC NET/JRF qualified in 2023
98	90617166	NIDA AFREEN MALIK	Yes	External	No	
99	90617170	ROMANA IRAM	Yes	External	No	
100	90617180	SUMAIYA RASHID	Yes	External	No	
101	90617228	EKTA SINGH	Yes	External	No	M.Sc. Marksheet not uploaded, B.Sc. Marksheet not uploaded
102	90617249	ZOHA SHEIKH	Yes	External	No	
103	90617332	ISHFAQ AHMAD MALIK	Yes	External	No	
104	90617333	SRISHTI CHAK	No		•	Year of passing the qualifying examination is 2023
105	90617416	AFREEN	Yes	External	No	
106	90617436	IFTISAM GULZAR	Yes	External	No	M.Sc. Marksheet not uploaded; B.Sc. Marksheet not uploaded; CSIR-UGC NET/JRF qualified in 2023
107	90617497	HAMZA KHAN	Yes	Internal	No	
108	90617500	SOFAR	Yes	External	No	
109	90617505	SAMRIDDHI SHARMA	No	-	•	Year of passing the qualifying examination is 2023

S. No.	App. No.	Name	Eligible / Not Eligible Yes/ No	Internal / External Status	Exempte d from Written Test Yes/No	Remark
110	90617549	SHIVAM KUMAR MAURYA	Yes	External	No	B.Sc. Marksheet not uploaded
111	90617573	SHABBIHA SAMAD	Yes	External	No	B.Sc. Marksheet not uploaded
112	90617604	TANZEELA AKHTAR	Yes	External	No	
113	90617616	AMEER HAMZA	Yes	Internal	No	
114	90617627	MOHD MOHSIN	Yes	Internal	No	M.Sc. Marksheet not uploaded
115	90617669	MOHD MUZZAMMIL	Yes	Internal	No	M.Sc. Marksheet not uploaded; B.Sc. Marksheet not uploaded
116	90617680	FAIZA KHAN	Yes	Internal	No	
117	90617702	FARHAT JAHAN	No	-		M.Sc. Not in Zoology
118	90617704	KAPIL KUMAR	No	-	•	M.Sc. Not in Zoology
119	90617727	MOHD HAMMAD	Yes	Internal	No	
120	90617739	TAHNIYAT ANSARI	Yes	External	No	
121	90617768	DILKASH GULZAR	Yes	External	No	CSIR-UGC NET/JRF qualified in 2023
122	90617780	BIYAZA	Yes	External	No	CSIR-UGC NET/JRF qualified in 2023
123	90617812	UPASANA	No		•	Year of passing the qualifying examination is 2023
124	90617832	IQRA MUSHTAQ	Yes	Internal	No	B.Sc. Marksheet not uploaded
125	90617862	IRSHAD AHMAD NAIK	Yes	External	No	B.Sc. Marksheet not uploaded; CSIR-UGC NET/JRF qualified in 2023
126	90617938	AASIF NAZIR MALLA	Yes	External	No	B.Sc. Marksheet not uploaded
127	90617966	SAJAD AHMED	Yes	External	No	
128	90617967	SARA AQEEL RIZVI	Yes	External	No	M.Sc. Marksheet not uploaded (Final Year)
129	90617968	KEHKASHA TYAGI	Yes	External	No	
130	90617990	ADITI SHARMA	Yes	Internal	No	
131	90618027	ERAM KAHKANSHA	Yes	External	No	M.Sc. Marksheet not uploaded; B.Sc. Marksheet not uploaded
132	90618142	SATYA PRAKASH YADAV	Yes	External	No	CSIR-UGC NET/JRF qualified in 2023
133	90618153	ZERAFSHAN ZEHRA	Yes	Internal	No	B.Sc. Marksheet not uploaded
134	90618155	HAMEIM YAHYA	Yes	Internal	No	•
135	90618216	SHAHID KHAN ALVI	Yes	Internal	No	-
136	90618218	BUSHRA KHATUN	Yes	Internal	No	•

S. No.	App. No.	Name	Eligible / Not Eligible Yes/ No	Internal / External Status	Exempte d from Written Test Yes/No	Remark
137	90618319	FARHA NOOR	No		-	M.Sc. Not in Zoology
138	90618346	AKSHAY KUMAR	Yes	External	No	CSIR-UGC NET/JRF qualified in 2023
139	90618399	SHARAFUDHEEN THANGAL VP	Yes	External	No	CSIR-UGC NET/JRF score is less than qualifying marks of general category
140	90618412	TEJASWINI BAGHEL	Yes	External	No	•
141	90618435	MEHNAZ KHATOON	Yes	External	No	B.Sc. Marksheet not uploaded
142	90618454	MAHIDA KHAZIR	Yes	External	No	M.Sc. Marksheet not uploaded; B.Sc. Marksheet not uploaded
143	90618519	SHAHAB HAIDER	No		•	Year of passing the qualifying examination is 2023
144	90618528	HUFRISH ANSARI	Yes	External	No	•
145	90618551	PUSHPENDRA YADAV	Yes	External	No	M.Sc. Marksheet not uploaded; B.Sc. Marksheet not uploaded; CSIR-UGC NET/JRF score is less than qualifying marks of general category
146	90618555	UZMA FATIMA	Yes	External	No	•
147	90618556	HARSHAD LODWAL	Yes	External	No	CSIR-UGC NET/JRF qualified in 2023
148	90618766	PRACHI GUPTA	Yes	External	No	•
149	90618793	KM SHALINI	Yes	External	No	*
150	90618796	KM ASHIYA	Yes	External	No	B.Sc. Marksheet not uploaded
151	90618810	SAHAR MEHMOOD	Yes	External	No	
152	90618814	TAHSEEN FATIMA	No			M.Sc. Not in Zoology
153	90618849	SANA FARHAD KHAN	Yes	External	No	B.Sc. Marksheet not uploaded
154	90618888	SHAFIYA MUSHTAQ	Yes	External	No	
155	90618901	GULNIGAR FATIMA	Yes	External	No	M.Sc. Marksheet not uploaded
156	90618911	ZEBA ANJUM	Yes	External	No	CSIR-UGC NET/JRF qualified in 2023
157	90618981	SHAHNAZ	Yes	External	No	*
158	90618996	SARTHAK CHAUHAN	Yes	External	No	M.Sc. Marksheet not uploaded
159	90619000	ALI AKBAR	No	•	-	Year of passing the qualifying examination is 2023
160	90619051	SHIVAM GANGWAR	Yes	External	No	CSIR-UGC NET/JRF

S. No.	App. No.	Name	Eligible / Not Eligible Yes/ No	Internal / External Status	Exempte d from Written Test Yes/No	Remark
					d de la constant de l	score is less than qualifying marks of general category; M.Sc. Marksheet not uploaded; B.Sc. Marksheet not uploaded
161	90619238	ERAM SABA	Yes	External	No	CSIR-UGC NET/JRF score is less than qualifying marks of general category
162	90619448	SHRISTI VERMA	Yes	External	No	B.Sc. Marksheet not uploaded
163	90619530	SHEHZEEN	Yes	Internal	No	•
164	90619532	MARIYA QUASMI	No		-	Year of passing the qualifying examination is 2023
165	90619573	WASIQ MALIK	Yes	External	No	*
166	90619575	AKANSHA RANA	Yes	External	No	B.Sc. Marksheet not uploaded
167	90619589	HUMA MANSOORI	No	•	-	Year of passing the qualifying examination is 2023
168	90619631	WAREESHA	No	-	•	Year of passing the qualifying examination is 2023
169	90619933	SWATI GOSWAMI	Yes	External	No	CSIR-UGC NET/JRF score is less than qualifying marks of general category
170	90619935	MOHD RAFI SIDDIQUI	Yes	External	No	•

Signature of Scrutinizer जंतु विज्ञान विभाग, अ०मु०वि०, अलीगढ़ Zoology Department, A.M.U., Aligarh

Signature of Co-coordinatoffন্দ তান্ত বিল্লান বিশান, সতমুত্তীত, সংগ্রিক Zoology Department, A.M.U., Aligarh Signature of Scrutinizer जंतु विज्ञान विभाग, अ०मुक्वि०, अली Zoology Department, A.M.U., Aliga

Signature of Chairperson & Coordinator विभागाध्यक्ष/Chairperson

ंतु विज्ञान विमाग, अ०मु०वि०, अलीगढ़ Zoology Department, A.M.U., Aligarh

8